
Hallenspielplan  Campushalle  ( 02-2020-2 )
Aumühlgasse 8
2020   Hollabrunn

Appointment League Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sun.10.11.2024 10:00

11:15

12:30

13:45

15:00

LAZ Cup W

LAZ Cup W

LAZ Cup W

LAZ Cup W

LAZ Cup W

Wien

Steiermark

Kärnten

Niederösterreich

Oberösterreich

Niederösterreich

Oberösterreich

Wien

Steiermark

Kärnten

35:31

30:25

24:47

49:28

35:19


